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YOKOHAMA

[epBeHcTBO Poccum 5 sTan

Coprt. no nyuwemy Kpyry

51600 HOHuop
Pa3Muuka

Tpenmposka (10:00 Bpemst) sanyiieH 8 10:25:00

Coun AsToapom 5,848 km
08.09.2019 10:25 .

HaneuartaHo: 08.d

103, N2 Munor lopopy 3assurtens flyswweeBp B kp Pas.Jlug Paspwis JlyuwasC O06w.B
1 18 P.OATXYTAUHOB Kasaub AG Team 2:56.759 1 115,105 9:40.046
2 55 MN.JIOTHUKOB Cankr-TMeTep6ypr Axagemus Pannu 2:57.963 3 1.204 1,204 118,299 12:51.396
3 11 H.AYBWHWH Mockea AG Team 2:58.266 2 1.507 0.303 118,098 12:03.337
4 19 E.JAHWH Mockgea B-Tuning pro racing teem  2:58,498 2 1.739 0232 117,944 12:21.854
5 78 E.QOKWH Cankr-Netepbypr Axagemua Pannm 2:58.508 2 1.749 0.010 117,938 10:39.732
6 63 [OAXMANOB Fpo3HbIA AKHMAT Raclng Team 2:58.977 1 2.218 0468 117,629 12:53.505
7 22 W.JAOLWEYKKWH Mockea B-Tuning pro racing team  2:59,486 2 2.727 0509 117,295 10:03.574
8 4 ABYWNOB Mocksa B-uning proracing team  2:50.663 2 2.904 0.177 117,179 12:23.227
S 7 [OTAWMUbH Mockea B-Tuning pro racing team  3:00,122 1 3.363 0459 116,881 12:34.562

10 33 AJIAKWH Canir-TeTepbypr B-Tuning pro racing team  3:00.748 2 3.989 0626 116,476 10:15.283
11 13 CAHYOPUEB Mockea UMMC MOTORSPORT 3:01.426 3 4.667 0.678 116,041 12:36.462
12 87 JI.XAPALL Mocksa Axapemun Pannu 3:02.365 2 5.606 0939 115,443 10:31.662
13 77 B.M0/bUOBA Wxesck Goitsova Racing 3:11.669 1 14910 9304 109,839 13:11.553
14 95 X.OAXKWNLIOB Ipo3Hblit AKHMAT Racing Team 0 - 10:24.560
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NepseHcTBo Poccun 5 3tan

51600 tOHMop
Pa3mMuHKa

TpeHuposka (10:00 Bpems) sanywjen 8 10:25:00

Coun AsTOApOM 5,848 KM
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Kpyr Bpema gus 3pema wpyra Paspbis s1 52 s3 Kpyr Bpems gHa 3pema kpyra Paspuia s1 52 S3
(18) Pycram @ATXYTAWHOB
1 10:31:08.052  2:56.759 05.545  54.294  56.920
P2 10:34:40.075 3:32.023 435264  .:11.493  1:03.825
(55) Nérp IOTHWKOB
pI  10:31:20.426  3:04.461 06,448 54.722
2 10:34:53.462 3:33.036  +28.575 54.851 57.298
3 10:37:51425  2:57.963  -35.073 :06.333  54.656 56.974
11) Hukura AYBHHWH
1 10:31:06.634 2:58.578 ~:06.008 54.997 57.573
2 10:34:04900  2:58.266 0312 :05.994  54.8% 57.446
3 10:37:03.366 2:58466  +0.200 .:05999  54.845 57.622
{19) Erop FAHWH
1 10:31:15.799 3:00.846 108921 54.618 57.307
2 10:34:14207  2:58.498 -2.348 06379  54.661 57.458
p3  10:37:21.883 3:07.586  +9.088 :05.962  55.039
(78) Erop GOKMH
1 10:32:41.253 3154.507 54.638 57.875
2 10:35:39.761  2:58.508  -55.999 ;06.524 54.582  57.402
(63) Mxabpaun AXMALIOB
1 10:31:07.735  2:58,877 06.408  54.888 57.681
P2 10:34:12.086 3:04351  +5.374 06,645  54.961
p3  10:37:53.534 3141448  +37.097 56.063
(22) Wb AOLEYKMH _
1 10:32:04.117 3:41.456 55.107 58.296
2 10:35:03.603  2:59.486  -41.970 :06.708  55.074 57.704
(4) Anexcangp BYINOB .
1 10:31:18.041 3:00.402 06.999  55.822 57.581
2 10:34:17.704  2:59.663 0739 06.692 55495  57.476
p3  10:37:23.256 3:05.552  +5.889 1:07.829 55.718
(7) Avwipwia TANMLBIH
1 10:31:10.815  3:00.122 1:07.062 55.592 57.468
2 10:34:20.134 3:00319  +0.197 :06.897  55.864 57.558
p3  10:37:34.591 3:14457  +14.138 12220  55.338
(33) Aptém NAKMH
1 10:32:14.564 3:47.799 55.444 57.068
2 10:35:15.312 3:00.748  -47.051 :07.245 55720 57.783
(13) Cvenan AHY®PUEB
1 10:31:32.474 3:03.303 1:07.686 57.410 58.207
2 10:34:35.065 3:02,591 0712 107.092 56,227 59.272
3 10:37:36.491  3:01.426 -L165 1:07.257  56.084 58,085
(87) Neonng XAPALL — e
1 10:32:29.3%6 3:53.683 55.835 58.711
2 10:35:31.691  3:02.365  -51.318 :07.880  56.284 58.201
{77) Bupcaeua rOnhLl._{_JBA -
1 1031336770  3:11.669 10420 58.890  1:02.350
2 10:34:49.208 3:12.438  +0.769 :10.256  59.996  1:02.186
p3 10:38:11,582 3:22.374 +9.936  .:10.801  1:00.987
(95) Xapon AAXKM/LIOB _
pt  10:31:40.845 3:10.978 107.428 57.268
P2 10:35:24.589 3:43.744  +32.766 56,107
L3
i
o s -
Pyrosoautens rowkn ! /-0~ Cbiencimiy Kupunn (mau. NeA1$119 BK) Orbits
I'NaBHbIi cekpeTaps '.ti;-}jwwcxan AHactacus (nuu. N9A19-109 BK)
B www.mylaps.com

HanevaraHo: (Oﬂ‘




